
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= SEARS MORTGAGE CORP; Party
Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199108300002
59910

08/30/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
SAVINGS
BANK

361 446

199102110000
41570

02/11/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS VETERANS
AFFAIRS

328 983 8 163 Lot#:104
Book:8 Pg:163
Desc:BROKEN
BOW
SUBDIVISION,
4TH ADDITION

199105030001
27180

05/03/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DELK, MARK
A. & CYNTHIA
C

341 387 6 82 Lot#:25 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:82
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES, 7TH
SECTOR

199110080003
01060

10/08/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS VETERANS
AFFAIRS

367 564 7 19 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:19
Desc:COUNTR
YSIDE,

199109110002
71950

09/11/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HICKMAN,
JAMES R, JR.

363 171 6 12 Lot#:124
Book:6 Pg:12
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
2ND SECTOR


