Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= SEARS MORTGAGE CORP; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108300002 59910	08/30/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS SAVINGS BANK	361	446				
199102110000 41570	02/11/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	VETERANS AFFAIRS	328	983	8	163		Lot#:104 Book:8 Pg:163 Desc:BRÖKEN BOW SUBDIVISION, 4TH ADDITION
199105030001 27180	05/03/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DELK, MARK A. & CYNTHIA C	341	387	6	82		Lot#:25 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:82 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 7TH SECTOR
199110080003 01060	10/08/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	VETERANS AFFAIRS	367	564	7	19		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:19 Desc:COUNTR YSIDE,
199109110002 71950	09/11/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKMAN, JAMES R, JR.	363	171	6	12		Lot#:124 Book:6 Pg:12 Desc:CHANDA LAR SOUTH, 2ND SECTOR